-9mm
Why DivioTec?
DivioTec’s aim is to transcend the
capabilities of the human eye and
deliver an entirely new field of view.
Our integrative skills and our 20
years of industry experience are
constantly driving new innovations.

Copyright © DivioTec Inc. 2013.
All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information:
NRV200-024: CPU i5, 4G RAM, 24 channels
NRV200-032: CPU i5, 4G RAM, 32 channels
NRV200-048: CPU i7, 8G RAM, 48 channels
NRV200-064: CPU i7, 8G RAM, 64 channels